
PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Cadente Lorenzo - Figoli Federico - -11 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 58

2 Piscopo Andrea - Costantino Salvatore - -8 3 1 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 61

3 Latini Giuseppe - Gaeta Carlo - -7 4 1 7 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 62

3 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over 45 -7 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 1 4 4 62

3 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano - -7 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 62

6 Gheda Matteo - Cè Stefano - -6 5 2 5 4 3 4 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 63

6 Costa Andrea - Colombi Andrea - -6 5 2 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 63

6 Morana Antonio - Canepa Vittorio - -6 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 63

6 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over 45 -6 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 63

6 Proietto Sabrina - Zaghini Emanuele Mista -6 3 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 63

6 Cavicchi Alessio - Pozzati Christian - -6 5 2 4 2 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 63

12 Fontinovi Alberto - Antonini Stefano - -5 5 2 6 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 64

12 Gilardi Marco - Pronzato Alessio - -5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 64

12 Bragato Christian - Casotto Stefano - -5 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 64

12 Tosini Davide - Bruno Fabio - -5 4 1 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 64

12 Maroni Ponti Giulio - Catalano Alessandro - -5 6 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 64

12 Gestro Ivan - Bellarmino Andrea - -5 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 64

12 Mastrogiacomo Pietro - Moreschini Mario - -5 4 2 5 4 3 4 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 64

12 Saloni Thomas - Puglione Thomas - -5 5 2 7 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 2 4 3 64

12 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - -5 4 1 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 2 64

12 Melis Massimiliano - Brasesco Carlo - -5 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 2 3 4 64

22 Lava Maurizio - Polverelli Filippo - -4 4 4 8 2 3 4 6 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 65

22 Zerbini Mattia - Carbone Roberto - -4 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 65

22 Moreni Alessio - Pasquali Nicola - -4 5 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 65
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PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

22 Magnani Adriano - Tinelli De Santana Felipe - -4 4 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 65

26 Bogi Samuele - Matteini Paolo Over 45 -3 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 66

26 Smussi Christian - Smussi Diego Over 45 -3 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 66

26 Celebrano Paolo Tommaso - Rotoli Ivano - -3 4 2 5 3 3 6 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 2 4 2 66

26 Cabitza Massimo - Guida Christian - -3 4 2 5 2 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 66

26 Pedrali Maurizio - Faini Francesco Over 45 -3 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 66

31 Vettorello Andrea - Sartor Luca - -2 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 67

31 Cerionese Marco - Vivan Mattia - -2 8 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 67

31 Durante Nicola - Buttazzo Pino - -2 4 3 7 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 67

31 Cannella Salvatore - Puliga Roberto - -2 5 2 6 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 67

31 Girolami Davide - Musa Mirko - -2 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 67

31 Zappalà Claudio - Carta Massimo Over 45 -2 5 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 67

31 Ambrosi Alessandro - Ambrosi Roberto - -2 4 2 6 3 3 4 6 2 4 2 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 2 67

31 Luchetti Edoardo - Frangini Emiliano - -2 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 67

39 Basso Cristian - Basaldella Giacomo - -1 5 2 6 4 3 5 8 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 1 5 2 68

39 Giuffrè Paolo - Battaggia Andrea - -1 5 3 6 5 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 68

39 Meringolo Pierluigi - Ponte Giulio - -1 4 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 1 3 3 68

39 Rossi Francesco - Fabbri Cristian - -1 5 2 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 68

39 Chiavacci Iacopo - Ticciati Riccardo - -1 5 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 68

39 Galeoni Alessio - Giamberardini Alessio - -1 6 2 5 4 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 68

39 Danese Alessandro - Romeo Luca - -1 6 2 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 68

39 Capello Fabio - Morra Antonio - -1 4 2 5 3 3 5 7 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 68

39 Perruzza Giuseppe - Fiori Gianluca - -1 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 7 3 3 3 68

48 Caricato Marco - Artuso Danilo - 0 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 69
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PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

48 Zangrilli Francesco - Franceschetti Matteo - 0 6 2 6 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 69

48 Barrale Sharon - Chiappini Simone Mista 0 8 2 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 69

48 Tremonte Davide - Innocenti Paolo - 0 4 3 5 4 3 5 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 69

48 Tobia Alexis - Dolci Attilio - 0 5 2 6 3 4 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 69

48 Bianchi Alessandra - Giovani Mattia Mista 0 6 2 5 4 2 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 69

48 Palombini Selvaggia - Lo Porto Leonardo Mista 0 6 2 5 3 4 4 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 69

55 Bertucci Daniele - Infussi Valerio - 1 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 1 3 3 70

55 Venta Valentino - Tatananni Armando Over 45 1 6 3 6 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 2 70

55 Manfredi Roberto - Bricchi Dario - 1 6 3 6 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 70

55 De Martin Giovanni - Liveli Andrea Over 45 1 8 1 6 2 3 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 70

55 D'Alessandro Lorenzo - Felici Carlo - 1 5 2 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 70

55 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 1 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 70

55 Taliercio Luca - Bosio Edoardo - 1 4 2 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 4 2 4 4 70

55 Singia Ennio - Manea Adrian Over 45 1 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 70

55 Ceccarini Mattia - Tamburini Juri - 1 5 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 70

55 Capraro Milko - Pittis Andrea Over 45 1 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 70

55 Tammaro Daniel - Perna Stefano - 1 4 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 70

66 Russignaga Marco - Cagnato Alessandro - 2 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 3 71

66 Pastorino Davide - Paini Alessandro Over 45 2 5 2 5 4 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 71

68 Prandini Omar - Venturelli Davide - 3 4 2 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 72

68 Marian Ion - Paradiso Luca - 3 6 2 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 2 3 3 72

68 Marini Fabrizio - Nucci Emilio - 3 4 2 7 3 4 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 72

68 Stagno Pietro - Girolami Pierluigi Over 45 3 6 1 9 4 2 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 72

68 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - 3 5 3 7 4 5 5 6 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 72
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PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

68 Sampieri Carlo - Bechelli Stefano - 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 3 72

68 Poletto Roberto - D'Aveni Luca - 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 7 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 1 4 4 72

68 Melloni Stefano - Lucchini Matteo - 3 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 72

68 L'Abbate Gianluca - Valli Luca - 3 5 3 5 3 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 72

77 Ferro Alvise - Rossi Andrea - 4 6 2 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 73

77 Biagi Gianni - Biagi Andrea - 4 7 3 8 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 73

77 La Cordara Andrea - Neri Matteo - 4 5 2 6 4 4 6 6 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 73

77 Merlo Daniele - Campagnola Edoardo - 4 4 2 6 6 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 4 73

81 Scandurra Umberto - Proietti Muzi Ivano - 5 7 3 6 4 4 5 6 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 74

81 Catarozzolo Riccardo - Berettieri Eliano - 5 5 2 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 74

81 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista 5 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 74

81 Barletta Michele - Incocciati Marco Over 45 5 4 2 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 3 7 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 74

85 D'Odorico Alessandro - Gavin Alessandro Over 45 6 5 2 5 5 5 7 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 75

85 Casalino Roberto - Veracini Marco Over 45 6 6 2 6 5 4 6 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 75

85 Machì Giovanni - Busoni Patrizia Mista 6 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 75

88 Di Terlizzi Ivan - Pompetti Gianluca - 7 9 2 5 3 4 5 7 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 6 3 2 4 76

88 Tomasi Cristiano - Brotto Arianna Mista 7 6 2 7 5 4 5 7 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 76

88 Carta Simonpietro - Lombardo Davide - 7 4 3 5 5 2 7 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 76

88 Magliulo Gianbattista - Coletti Andrea - 7 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 76

92 Marrelli Stefano - Ferrari Daniela Mista 8 4 2 8 4 4 5 7 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 77

92 Canfora Alessandro - Iannone Alessandro - 8 6 2 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 3 2 7 4 4 5 3 4 5 77
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PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HCP

HOLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Proietto Sabrina - Zaghini Emanuele Mista 13,341 3 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 49,659

2 Cabitza Massimo - Guida Christian - 13,884 4 2 5 2 3 4 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 2 52,116

3 De Martin Giovanni - Liveli Andrea Over 45 17,218 8 1 6 2 3 6 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 52,782

4 Maroni Ponti Giulio - Catalano Alessandro - 10,644 6 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 53,356

5 Morana Antonio - Canepa Vittorio - 9,629 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 53,371

6 Magnani Adriano - Tinelli De Santana Felipe - 10,634 4 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 54,366

7 Bragato Christian - Casotto Stefano - 9,311 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 54,689

8 Moreni Alessio - Pasquali Nicola - 10,143 5 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 54,857

9 Latini Giuseppe - Gaeta Carlo - 6,555 4 1 7 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 55,445

10 Giudici Andrea - Pinato Stefano - 6,411 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 55,589

11 Melis Massimiliano - Brasesco Carlo - 8,244 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 2 3 4 55,756

12 Lava Maurizio - Polverelli Filippo - 9,228 4 4 8 2 3 4 6 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 55,772

13 Bortolin Gianluca - Nardin Alessandro Over 45 6,920 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 56,080

14 Gestro Ivan - Bellarmino Andrea - 7,896 4 2 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 56,104

15 Panero Marco - Mazzer Fabio Over 45 5,660 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 1 4 4 56,340

16 Barbini Filippo - Nappini Sara Mista 17,365 6 2 6 3 4 5 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 56,635

17 Piscopo Andrea - Costantino Salvatore - 4,360 3 1 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 56,640

18 Tosini Davide - Bruno Fabio - 7,350 4 1 6 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 56,650

19 Palombini Selvaggia - Lo Porto Leonardo Mista 12,308 6 2 5 3 4 4 6 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 56,692

20 Meringolo Pierluigi - Ponte Giulio - 11,233 4 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 1 3 3 56,767

21 Mastrogiacomo Pietro - Moreschini Mario - 7,186 4 2 5 4 3 4 6 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 1 4 4 56,814

22 Marini Fabrizio - Nucci Emilio - 15,171 4 2 7 3 4 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 56,829

23 Cavicchi Alessio - Pozzati Christian - 5,803 5 2 4 2 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 2 57,197

24 Poletto Roberto - D'Aveni Luca - 14,740 4 3 6 3 3 4 7 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 5 1 4 4 57,260
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PAR 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

HCP

HOLE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

25 D'Alessandro Lorenzo - Felici Carlo - 12,731 5 2 7 4 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 57,269

26 Russignaga Marco - Cagnato Alessandro - 13,682 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 6 2 4 3 57,318

27 Stagno Pietro - Girolami Pierluigi Over 45 14,672 6 1 9 4 2 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 2 4 4 57,328

28 Capello Fabio - Morra Antonio - 10,670 4 2 5 3 3 5 7 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 57,330

29 Danese Alessandro - Romeo Luca - 10,615 6 2 5 3 3 4 6 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 57,385

30 Merlo Daniele - Campagnola Edoardo - 15,491 4 2 6 6 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 4 57,509

31 Machì Giovanni - Busoni Patrizia Mista 17,194 6 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 57,806

32 Bertucci Daniele - Infussi Valerio - 12,190 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 1 3 3 57,810

33 Catarozzolo Riccardo - Berettieri Eliano - 16,179 5 2 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 57,821

34 Santoni Stefano - Favilli Dario - 5,995 4 1 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 2 58,005

35 Zappalà Claudio - Carta Massimo Over 45 8,723 5 2 6 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 58,277

36 Zangrilli Francesco - Franceschetti Matteo - 10,237 6 2 6 3 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 58,763

37 Tremonte Davide - Innocenti Paolo - 10,235 4 3 5 4 3 5 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 58,765

38 Fontinovi Alberto - Antonini Stefano - 5,223 5 2 6 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 58,777

39 Cerionese Marco - Vivan Mattia - 8,116 8 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 58,884

40 Biagi Gianni - Biagi Andrea - 13,794 7 3 8 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 59,206

41 Zerbini Mattia - Carbone Roberto - 5,587 5 3 5 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 59,413

42 Bogi Samuele - Matteini Paolo Over 45 6,507 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 59,493

43 Rossi Francesco - Fabbri Cristian - 8,473 5 2 6 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 59,527

44 Melloni Stefano - Lucchini Matteo - 12,441 5 2 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 59,559

45 La Cordara Andrea - Neri Matteo - 13,414 5 2 6 4 4 6 6 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 59,586

46 Girolami Davide - Musa Mirko - 7,326 6 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 59,674

47 Ferro Alvise - Rossi Andrea - 13,272 6 2 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 2 59,728

48 Pastorino Davide - Paini Alessandro Over 45 11,248 5 2 5 4 4 4 7 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 59,752
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49 Ambrosi Alessandro - Ambrosi Roberto - 6,617 4 2 6 3 3 4 6 2 4 2 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 2 60,383

50 Durante Nicola - Buttazzo Pino - 6,598 4 3 7 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 60,402

51 Perruzza Giuseppe - Fiori Gianluca - 7,484 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 7 3 3 3 60,516

52 Tobia Alexis - Dolci Attilio - 8,445 5 2 6 3 4 5 6 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 60,555

53 Cannella Salvatore - Puliga Roberto - 6,285 5 2 6 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 60,715

54 D'Odorico Alessandro - Gavin Alessandro Over 45 14,211 5 2 5 5 5 7 6 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 60,789

55 L'Abbate Gianluca - Valli Luca - 10,793 5 3 5 3 3 5 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 61,207

56 Magliulo Gianbattista - Coletti Andrea - 14,523 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 61,477

57 Basso Cristian - Basaldella Giacomo - 6,521 5 2 6 4 3 5 8 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 1 5 2 61,479

58 Venta Valentino - Tatananni Armando Over 45 8,349 6 3 6 4 4 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 4 2 61,651

59 Barletta Michele - Incocciati Marco Over 45 12,303 4 2 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 3 7 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 61,697

60 Singia Ennio - Manea Adrian Over 45 8,267 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 61,733

61 Capraro Milko - Pittis Andrea Over 45 8,264 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 61,736

62 Caricato Marco - Artuso Danilo - 7,208 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 61,792

63 Tammaro Daniel - Perna Stefano - 8,139 4 2 6 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 61,861

64 Marrelli Stefano - Ferrari Daniela Mista 14,980 4 2 8 4 4 5 7 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 62,020

65 Vettorello Andrea - Sartor Luca - 4,915 6 3 7 4 4 4 6 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 62,085

66 Chiavacci Iacopo - Ticciati Riccardo - 5,888 5 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 5 2 3 3 62,112

67 Ballabio Andrea - Diodato Enrico - 9,303 5 3 7 4 5 5 6 2 2 2 2 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 62,697

68 Galeoni Alessio - Giamberardini Alessio - 5,217 6 2 5 4 2 6 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 62,783

69 Marian Ion - Paradiso Luca - 8,997 6 2 6 5 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 6 2 3 3 63,003

70 Carta Simonpietro - Lombardo Davide - 12,985 4 3 5 5 2 7 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 63,015

71 De Pascale Valerio - Lijoi Mirko - 6,838 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 63,162

72 Prandini Omar - Venturelli Davide - 8,792 4 2 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 63,208
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73 Scandurra Umberto - Proietti Muzi Ivano - 10,75379 7 3 6 4 4 5 6 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 63,246

74 Taliercio Luca - Bosio Edoardo - 6,630232 4 2 7 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 6 5 3 2 4 2 4 4 63,370

75 Sampieri Carlo - Bechelli Stefano - 8,270754 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 3 63,729

76 Ceccarini Mattia - Tamburini Juri - 5,658562 5 4 6 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 64,341

77 Tomasi Cristiano - Brotto Arianna Mista 11,27778 6 2 7 5 4 5 7 4 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 64,722

78 Casalino Roberto - Veracini Marco Over 45 8,797607 6 2 6 5 4 6 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 66,202

79 Canfora Alessandro - Iannone Alessandro - 9,158373 6 2 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 3 2 7 4 4 5 3 4 5 67,842
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